
CB Longue Distance
Lagland 1.9.2024

CO Liège

Paulette POGU
5402GE SCAPA NANCY (France)
Course : D70
Distance : 3500m (Climbing 45m)
Time : 1:27:44 (25'04"/km)

7/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Odette MORET 1:01:45
2. Lieve GEENS 1:02:16
3. Monica ROELING 1:03:48

1. 155 00:05:22 237m 22'39"/km
2. 148 00:19:27 00:24:49 153m 127'07"/km
3. 106 00:06:31 00:31:20 407m 16'01"/km
4. 117 00:07:36 00:38:56 422m 18'01"/km
5. 87 00:12:42 00:51:38 622m 20'25"/km
6. 151 00:06:33 00:58:11 344m 19'02"/km
7. 107 00:08:29 01:06:40 378m 22'27"/km
8. 95 00:11:17 01:17:57 354m 31'52"/km
9. 152 00:04:51 01:22:48 193m 25'08"/km

10. 165 00:04:17 01:27:05 220m 19'28"/km
11. 999 00:00:39 01:27:44 108m 6'01"/km
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